Catarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa
SX1 Curitibanos 0,430 Km ..;.;.
Corrida - 12 Bateria 8/5/2011 15:30. EE B

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:00:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 42.675 +0.806 15:01:52.697 5 44.416 +1.803 15:04:08.428
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA 3 41.955 +0.086 15:02:34.652 6 43.444 +0.831 15:04:51.872
1 15:01:07.648 4 42.081 +0.212 15:03:16.733 7 43.346 +0.733 15:05:35.218
2 39.550 15:01:47.198 5 42.572 +0.703 15:03:59.305 8 43.216 +0.603 15:06:18.434
3 39.872 +0.322 15:02:27.070 6 42.541 +0.672 15:04:41.846 9 43.184 +0.571 15:07:01.618
4 40.662 +1.112 15:03:07.732 7 42.243 +0.374 15:05:24.089 10 43.327 +0.714 15:07:44.945
5 40.189 +0.639 15:03:47.921 8 42.520 +0.651 15:06:06.609 1 43.087 +0.474 15:08:28.032
6 40.872 +1.322 15:04:28.793 9 42.214 +0.345 15:06:48.823 12 43.581 +0.968 15:09:11.613
7 40.385 +0.835 15:05:09.178 10 41.869 15:07:30.692 13 43.376 +0.763 15:09:54.989
8 41.012 +1.462 15:05:50.190 1 42.271 +0.402 15:08:12.963 14 42.613 15:10:37.602
9 40.534 +0.984 15:06:30.724 12 42.382 +0.513 15:08:55.345 15 44.491 +1.878 15:11:22.093
10 41.703 +2.153 15:07:12.427 13 42.407 +0.538 15:09:37.752 16 45.815 +3.202 15:12:07.908
1 41.227 +1.677 15:07:53.654 14 42.499 +0.630 15:10:20.251 17 48.029 +5.416 15:12:55.937
12 41.799 +2.249 15:08:35.453 15 42.715 +0.846 15:11:02.966 18 44.154 +1.541 15:13:40.091
13 42.065 +2.515 15:09:17.518 16 42.634 +0.765 15:11:45.600
14 42.233 +2.683 15:09:59.751 17 42.158 +0.289 15:12:27.758 (413) LAWRENCE TASCA
15 41.882 +2.332 15:10:41.633 18 42.652 +0.783 15:13:10.410 1 15:01:11.537
16 42.415 +2.865 15:11:24.048 19 43.134 +1.265 15:13:53.544 2 43.963 +0.025 15:01:55.500
17 42.594 +3.044 15:12:06.642 3 43.938 15:02:39.438
18 41.627 +2.077 15:12:48.269 (377) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 4 46.063 +2.125 15:03:25.501
19 43.901 +4.351 15:13:32.170 1 15:01:10.772 5 45.367 +1.429 15:04:10.868
2 42.992 +1.225 15:01:53.764 6 45.860 +1.922 15:04:56.728
(109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO 3 41.928 +0.161 15:02:35.692 7 45.412 +1.474 15:05:42.140
1 15:01:08.653 4 41.816 +0.049 15:03:17.508 8 45.392 +1.454 15:06:27.532
2 41.480 +0.825 15:01:50.133 5 42.687 +0.920 15:04:00.195 9 45,925 +1.987 15:07:13.457
3 41.023 +0.368 15:02:31.156 6 43.453 +1.686 15:04:43.648 10 46.384 +2.446 15:07:59.841
4 41.081 +0.426 15:03:12.237 7 43.107 +1.340 15:05:26.755 11 45.076 +1.138 15:08:44.917
5 40.990 +0.335 15:03:53.227 8 41.767 15:06:08.522 12 46.807 +2.869 15:09:31.724
6 40.704 +0.049 15:04:33.931 9 41.874 +0.107 15:06:50.396 13 45.785 +1.847 15:10:17.509
7 40.655 15:05:14.586 10 42.389 +0.622 15:07:32.785 14 44.936 +0.998 15:11:02.445
8 41.094 +0.439 15:05:55.680 1 42.113 +0.346 15:08:14.898 15 46.110 +2.172 15:11:48.555
9 41.017 +0.362 15:06:36.697 12 42.852 +1.085 15:08:57.750 16 46.810 +2.872 15:12:35.365
10 40.896 +0.241 15:07:17.593 13 42.506 +0.739 15:09:40.256 17 45,015 +1.077 15:13:20.380
1 41.317 +0.662 15:07:58.910 14 43.014 +1.247 15:10:23.270 18 48.487 +4.549 15:14:08.867
12 41.982 +1.327 15:08:40.892 15 43.070 +1.303 15:11:06.340
13 41.509 +0.854 15:09:22.401 16 44.046 +2.279 15:11:50.386 (111) ALEX CAVALCA
14 41.608 +0.953 15:10:04.009 17 44,146 +2.379 15:12:34.532 1 15:01:14.864
15 41.801 +1.146 15:10:45.810 18 44.395 +2.628 15:13:18.927 2 44.452 +0.199 15:01:59.316
16 42.332 +1.677 15:11:28.142 19 45.621 +3.854 15:14:04.548 3 44.380 +0.127 15:02:43.696
17 42.450 +1.795 15:12:10.592 4 45.090 +0.837 15:03:28.786
18 42.360 +1.705 15:12:52.952 (3) HALLEX DALFOVO 5 44.253 15:04:13.039
19 42.863 +2.208 15:13:35.815 1 15:01:12.591 6 44529 +0.276 15:04:57.568
2 44,785 +2.162 15:01:57.376 7 45.561 +1.308 15:05:43.129
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL 3 43.660 +1.037 15:02:41.036 8 45.441 +1.188 15:06:28.570
1 15:01:09.157 4 43.540 +0.917 15:03:24.576 9 46.109 +1.856 15:07:14.679
2 41.260 +0.485 15:01:50.417 5 42.673 +0.050 15:04:07.249 10 46.190 +1.937 15:08:00.869
3 41.797 +1.022 15:02:32.214 6 42.764 +0.141 15:04:50.013 11 45.024 +0.771 15:08:45.893
4 41.311 +0.536 15:03:13.525 7 43.347 +0.724 15:05:33.360 12 48.044 +3.791 15:09:33.937
5 41.141 +0.366 15:03:54.666 8 42.799 +0.176 15:06:16.159 13 51.338 +7.085 15:10:25.275
6 40.775 15:04:35.441 9 43.043 +0.420 15:06:59.202 14 49.314 +5.061 15:11:14.589
7 41.468 +0.693 15:05:16.909 10 42.623 15:07:41.825 15 48.282 +4.029 15:12:02.871
8 40.789 +0.014 15:05:57.698 1 42.852 +0.229 15:08:24.677 16 48.390 +4.137 15:12:51.261
9 41.808 +1.033 15:06:39.506 12 43.502 +0.879 15:09:08.179 17 47.180 +2.927 15:13:38.441
10 43.151 +2.376 15:07:22.657 13 42.756 +0.133 15:09:50.935
11 42.670 +1.895 15:08:05.327 14 43.050 +0.427 15:10:33.985 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
12 42.486 +1.711 15:08:47.813 15 43.899 +1.276 15:11:17.884 1 15:01:15.270
13 43.423 +2.648 15:09:31.236 16 43.768 +1.145 15:12:01.652 2 49.381 +4.054 15:02:04.651
14 43.676 +2.901 15:10:14.912 17 43.474 +0.851 15:12:45.126 3 45.991 +0.664 15:02:50.642
15 43.604 +2.829 15:10:58.516 18 44.153 +1.530 15:13:29.279 4 45.327 15:03:35.969
16 43.376 +2.601 15:11:41.892 19 44.106 +1.483 15:14:13.385 5 46.729 +1.402 15:04:22.698
17 42.627 +1.852 15:12:24.519 6 47.747 +2.420 15:05:10.445
18 42.184 +1.409 15:13:06.703 (69) ANISIO CLASEN 7 49.198 +3.871 15:05:59.643
19 42215 +1.440 15:13:48.918 1 15:01:12.471 8 46.851 +1.524 15:06:46.494
2 44133 +1.520 15:01:56.604 9 48.506 +3.179 15:07:35.000
(10) VENICIO VOIGT 3 43.596 +0.983 15:02:40.200 10 48.005 +2.678 15:08:23.005
1 15:01:10.022 4 43.812 +1.199 15:03:24.012 1 51.561 +6.234 15:09:14.566
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ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

SX1

Corrida - 12 Bateria

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:00:47

Curitibanos 0,430 Km

-
Il
o B

8/5/2011 15:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 51.698 +6.371 15:10:06.264
13 49.577 +4.250 15:10:55.841
14 53.509 +8.182 15:11:49.350
15 50.017 +4.690 15:12:39.367
16 48.446 +3.119 15:13:27.813
17 52.330 +7.003 15:14:20.143
(132) EDUARDO DE LAVI
1 15:01:14.118
2 46.503 +0.172 15:02:00.621
3 46.331 15:02:46.952
4 47.028 +0.697 15:03:33.980
5 48.247 +1.916 15:04:22.227
6 51.698 +5.367 15:05:13.925
7 53.530 +7.199 15:06:07.455
8 1:04.625 +18.294 15:07:12.080
9 51.314 +4.983 15:08:03.394
10 50.352 +4.021 15:08:53.746
11 49.722 +3.391 15:09:43.468
12 48.810 +2.479 15:10:32.278
13 51.650 +5.319 15:11:23.928
14 51.931 +5.600 15:12:15.859
15 53.502 +7.171 15:13:09.361
16 56.774 +10.443 15:14:06.135
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
1 15:01:13.442
2 49.452 +0.114 15:02:02.894
3 49.641 +0.303 15:02:52.535
4 49.830 +0.492 15:03:42.365
5 49.338 15:04:31.703
6 54919 +5.581 15:05:26.622
7 54.052 +4.714 15:06:20.674
8 55.054 +5.716 15:07:15.728
9 52.651 +3.313 15:08:08.379
10 51.164 +1.826 15:08:59.543
11 53.240 +3.902 15:09:52.783
12 55.334 +5.996 15:10:48.117
13 51.134 +1.796 15:11:39.251
14 58.360 +9.022 15:12:37.611
15 57.552 +8.214 15:13:35.163
(25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
1 15:01:16.652
2 51.036 +0.635 15:02:07.688
3 50.401 15:02:58.089
4 53.612 +3.211 15:03:51.701
5 54.444 +4.043 15:04:46.145
6 53.242 +2.841 15:05:39.387
7 53.595 +3.194 15:06:32.982
8 52.564 +2.163 15:07:25.546
9 54.501 +4.100 15:08:20.047
10 57.268 +6.867 15:09:17.315
11 59.722 +9.321 15:10:17.037
12 2:15.743 +1:25.342 15:12:32.780
13 58.274 +7.873 15:13:31.054
14 55.104 +4.703 15:14:26.158
(200) CESAR POPINHAK
1 15:01:09.861
2 41.155 15:01:51.016
3 41.378 +0.223 15:02:32.394
4 41.286 +0.131 15:03:13.680
5 41.947 +0.792 15:03:55.627
6 42.395 +1.240 15:04:38.022
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